Nelson South Swimming Club

Event 1 Mixed 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of5 Finals Startsat09:30 AM
2 Jones, Henry M9 NLSNM NT
3 Tantrum, Monique W12 Blenheim 4:21.67
4 Princeton, Alexandra W11 JASCB NT
Heat 2 of 5 Finals Starts at 09:36 AM
2 Lu, Ethan M11 NLSNM 3:59.13
3 Clements, Ella W11 TASNM 3:55.74
4 Daly, Harriett W11 TASNM 3:57.65
5 Hu, Gordon M11 TASNM 4:11.40
Heat 3 of 5 Finals Starts at 09:41 AM
1 Smale, Kirsten W13 TASNM 3:39.60
2 Adams, George M12 Blenheim 3:37.87
3 Scott, Georgia W11 NLSNM 3:36.23
4  Harris, Claudia W11 Blenheim 3:36.28
5 Grenfell, Annabel W14 NLSNM 3:38.22
6 Hall, Andrew M12 Blenheim 3:48.69
Heat 4 of 5 Finals Starts at 09:45 AM
1 McKay, Keita W15 WMANM 3:23.42
2 Stewart, Tegen W12 NLSNM 3:15.23
3 Sandall, Alexis W13 NLSNM 3:11.60
4 Lovell, Jessica W14 Blenheim 3:13.63
5 Linyard, Keshia W13 TASNM 3:21.71
6  Bell, Dylan M12 TASNM 3:26.74
Heat 5of5 Finals Starts at 09:49 AM
1 Bryant, Finn M14 NLSNM 3:05.41
2 Love, Jack M15 Blenheim 2:55.45
3 Morton, Oliver M15 NLSNM 2:46.50
4 Alford, Will M14 NLSNM 2:47.16
5 Palmer-Bensemann, Jaxon M14 WMANM 3:05.09
6  Huata-Findlay, Olivia W14 NLSNM 3:10.16
Event 2 Mixed 50 SC Meter Backstroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 10f10 Finals Starts at 09:53 AM
1 Sneddon, Marco M9 NLSNM NT
2 Nisbett, Molly W11 TASNM 52.04
3 Padilla Victorica, Benjamin M10 NLSNM 51.44
4 Kemp, Ayla W12 TASNM 51.97
5 McKay, Cameron M9 WMANM 57.66
Heat 2 of 10 Finals Starts at 09:55 AM
1 McKay, Benjamin M13 WMANM 50.75
2  Fraser, Emma W13 WMANM 48.81
3 Jones, Henry M9 NLSNM 48.10
4 Claridge, Rosie W10 NLSNM 48.14
5 Kole, Hannah W11 Blenheim 49.26
6  Perrett, Liliana W10 NLSNM 50.75
Heat 3 of 10 Finals Starts at 09:57 AM
1 Taylor, Catherine W10 NLSNM 46.28
2 Clements, Ella W11 TASNM 45.47
3 Alford, Lydia W10 NLSNM 43.98
4 Reid, Keelan M12 TASNM 44.77
5 Adams, Samara W14 TASNM 45.62
6 Berriman, Theodore M13 TASNM 47.47
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Heat 4 of 10 Finals Starts at 09:59 AM
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Russell, Tamati
Mandeno, Chelsea
Adams, George
van Orden, Grace
Bowhill, Ella

Daly, Harriett

M11
W15
M12
w12
w12
W11

NLSNM
Blenheim
Blenheim
NLSNM
Blenheim
TASNM

50f10 Finals Startsat10:01 AM

Anticich, Milla

Schwarzenbach, Isabelle

Harris, Claudia
Hopkins, Hannah
Knowler, Matilda
Yeo, Macey

W14
W14
W11
W12
W13
w12

NLSNM
WMANM
Blenheim
Greymouth
VIKCB
TASNM

6 of 10 Finals Starts at 10:02 AM

Satherley, Helena

Schulze-Steinen, Merle

Bayley, Ariah
Pawson, Kyan
Rooney, Sally
McNabb, Carys

W14
W14
w14
M10
w10
w12

WMANM
TASNM
NLSNM
NLSNM
NLSNM

Blenheim

7 of 10 Finals Starts at 10:04 AM

Woods, Zac
Sneddon, Jasper
Russ, Finn
Murphy, Rae
Kalani, Maicah
Kepess, Marcell

M13
M13
M15
W12
M11
M12

WMANM
NLSNM
NLSNM
Greymouth
TASNM
TASNM

8 0of 10 Finals Starts at 10:06 AM

Lovell, Nicola
0ld, Joshua
McNabb, Lachlan
Munro, Bridget
0ld, Keisha
Hughes, Jade

w12z
M13
M15
W15
w11
w14

Blenheim
NLSNM
Blenheim
TASNM
NLSNM
WMANM

9 of 10 Finals Starts at 10:07 AM

Banks, Chase
Eden, Caitlin
Seymour, Madeline
Douglas, Caleb
Bell, Lucas
Bradley, Billy

M14
W15
W13
M16
M12
M14

NLSNM
NLSNM
TASNM
TASNM
TASNM
TASNM

10 of 10 Finals Starts at 10:09 AM

Barr, Jemima
McNabb, Finn
Seymour, William
Wilson, Samantha
Barton, Cate

Kalani, Lono

W16
M14
M15
W15
w17
M13

TASNM
Blenheim
TASNM
TASNM
NLSNM
TASNM

43.34
42.65
42.36
42.54
43.10
43.97

41.73
41.03
40.85
41.01
41.59
42.26

40.20
39.33
38.29
38.41
39.85
40.46

37.66
36.95
36.57
36.92
37.47
37.86

36.16
35.41
34.79
34.88
3591
36.34

34.07
33.39
33.04
33.17
33.90
34.66

32.54
3147
26.96
31.41
32.25
32.75
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Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of6 Finals Startsat10:10 AM
1 Taylor, Charlotte W12 NLSNM NT
2 Hall, Andrew M12 Blenheim 3:18.85
3 Smale, Kirsten W13 TASNM 3:01.62
4 Linyard, Nia W11 TASNM 3:08.91
5 Taylor, Catherine W10 NLSNM 3:27.03
Heat 2 of 6 Finals Startsat 10:15 AM
1 Woods, Zac M13 WMANM 2:57.84
2 Tijsen, Eise M14 WMANM 2:52.33
3 Tremblay, Laura W11 NLSNM 2:51.55
4 Oliver, Holly w13 WMANM 2:52.07
5 van Orden, Grace W12 NLSNM 2:56.66
6 Mandeno, Chelsea W15 Blenheim 2:58.95
Heat 3 of 6 Finals Startsat10:18 AM
1 Sneddon, Jasper M13 NLSNM 2:43.37
2 Watts, Maddie W17 NLSNM 2:42.63
3 Edwards, Katie W16 TASNM 2:40.98
4 Grenfell, Annabel W14 NLSNM 2:42.43
5 Berriman, Saffron W15 TASNM 2:42.95
6 Linyard, Keshia W13 TASNM 2:50.09
Heat 4 of 6 Finals Starts at 10:22 AM
1 Ruane, Keara W13 TASNM 2:33.01
2 Bell, Lucas M12 TASNM 2:30.26
3 Claridge, Lilly W14 NLSNM 2:29.77
4  Kepess, Marcell M12 TASNM 2:29.82
5 Murphy, Rae W12 Greymouth 2:32.40
6  Pahl, Sophie W14 TASNM 2:40.82
Heat 5 o0f6 Finals Startsat10:25 AM
1 Stewart, Tegen W12 NLSNM 2:27.87
2 Tremblay, Corey M14 NLSNM 2:21.34
3 McNabb, Finn M14 Blenheim 2:17.70
4  Satherley, Jacob M16 WMANM 2:19.11
5 McNabb, Lachlan M15 Blenheim 2:22.71
6 Banks, Chase M14 NLSNM 2:29.29
Heat 6 of 6 Finals Starts at 10:29 AM
1 Skehan, Max M13 Blenheim 2:14.33
2 Marshall, Alexandra W15 TASNM 2:11.32
3 Bayley, Oxford M18 TASNM 1:55.31
4  Seymour, William M15 TASNM 1:57.65
5 Bugler, Jack M19 Blenheim 2:11.87
6 Hine, Ellinor W16 NLSNM 2:17.48
Event 4 Mixed 100 SC Meter IM
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f12 Finals Starts at10:32 AM
2 Padilla Victorica, Benjamin M10 NLSNM NT
3 Nisbett, Molly W11 TASNM NT
4 Lu, Ethan M11 NLSNM NT
5 Jones, Henry M9 NLSNM NT
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2 0of 12 Finals Starts at 10:34 AM

Kemp, Ayla W12 TASNM
Love, Anna W11 Blenheim
Perrett, Liliana W10 NLSNM
Berriman, Theodore M13 TASNM
McKay, Benjamin M13 WMANM
McKay, Cameron M9 WMANM
3 0f12 Finals Startsat 10:37 AM
Taylor, Catherine W10 NLSNM
Alford, Lydia W10 NLSNM
Hall, Andrew M12 Blenheim
Hu, Gordon M11 TASNM
van Orden, Grace W12 NLSNM
Claridge, Rosie W10 NLSNM
4 0of 12 Finals Startsat 10:40 AM
Linyard, Nia W11 TASNM
Clements, Ella W11 TASNM
Reid, Keelan M12 TASNM
Daly, Harriett W11 TASNM
Russell, Tamati M11 NLSNM
Bowhill, Ella W12 Blenheim
50f12 Finals Startsat10:42 AM
Knowler, Matilda W13 VIKCB
Adams, Samara W14 TASNM
Taylor, Charlotte W12 NLSNM
Anticich, Milla W14 NLSNM
Harris, Claudia W11 Blenheim
Scott, Georgia W11 NLSNM
6 of 12 Finals Starts at 10:45 AM
Bradley, Billy M14 TASNM
Bell, Dylan M12 TASNM
Pawson, Kyan M10 NLSNM

Satherley, Helena w14 WMANM
Schwarzenbach, Isabelle W14 WMANM

Rooney, Sally W10 NLSNM
7 of 12 Finals Starts at 10:47 AM
0ld, Keisha W11 NLSNM
Rooney, Georgia W13 NLSNM
Ruane, Keara W13 TASNM
Sandall, Alexis W13 NLSNM
Kalani, Maicah M11 TASNM
Yeo, Macey W12 TASNM
8 0of 12 Finals Starts at 10:49 AM
Gallant, Caitlyn W15 Greymouth
Bayley, Ariah W14 NLSNM
Stewart, Tegen W12 NLSNM
Oliver, Amy W15 WMANM
0ld, Joshua M13 NLSNM
Murphy, Rae W12 Greymouth
9 0of 12 Finals Startsat 10:51 AM
Seymour, Madeline W13 TASNM
Huata-Findlay, Olivia W14 NLSNM
Banks, Chase M14 NLSNM
Goomes, Rosie W13 NLSNM
Kole, Sophie W14 Blenheim

Munro, Bridget W15 TASNM
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1:57.47
1:54.91
1:53.84
1:54.12
1:54.92
2:35.69

1:52.21
1:46.11
1:40.67
1:43.15
1:49.70
1:52.89

1:39.79
1:38.00
1:36.98
1:37.21
1:38.15
1:40.01

1:34.59
1:34.08
1:32.58
1:33.25
1:34.23
1:36.95

1:29.56
1:29.40
1:27.61
1:29.27
1:29.45
1:31.76

1:27.34
1:26.04
1:23.86
1:25.26
1:26.28
1:27.48

1:23.68
1:22.85
1:21.11
1:21.29
1:23.27
1:23.72

1:20.50
1:19.40
1:17.30
1:17.81
1:19.64
1:21.10
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Heat 10 Finals (#4 Mixed 100 SC Meter IM) Heat 50f10 Finals Startsat11:06 AM
1 Hughes, Jade W14 WMANM 1:1696 _ 1 van Orden, Grace W12 NLSNM 39.28
2 Reid, Dylan M14 WMANM 1:16.61 _ 2 Yeo, Macey W12 TASNM 38.25
3 Lovell, Jessica W14 Blenheim 1:1483 _ 3 Gallant, Caitlyn W15 Greymouth 36.66
4 Chadderton, Emily W14 NLSNM 1:1537 4 Kepess, Marcell M12 TASNM 38.02
5 Tremblay, Corey M14 NLSNM 1:16.67 5 Pawson, Kyan M10 NLSNM 38.34
6 Bryant, Finn M14 NLSNM 1:17.23 6  Rooney, Sally W10 NLSNM 39.90
Heat 11 0f12 Finals Startsat10:56 AM Heat 6 of 10 Finals Startsat11:07 AM
1 Eden, Caitlin W15 NLSNM 1:14.64 _ 1 Schulze-Steinen, Merle W14 TASNM 36.49
2 Kalani, Lono M13 TASNM 1:1357 2 Bradley, Billy M14 TASNM 36.25
3 Loach, Rebecca W17 TASNM 1:1045 _ 3 McKay, Hollie W16 WMANM 36.09
4 Swan, Brooke W15 TASNM 1:11.99 4 McNabb, Carys W12 Blenheim 36.17
5 Marshall, Alexandra W15 TASNM 1:1366 5 Edwards, Katie W16 TASNM 36.38
6 Ketel, Mya W15 TASNM 1:1478 6 Rooney, Georgia W13 NLSNM 36.50
Heat 12 of 12 Finals Starts at 10:58 AM Heat 7 of 10 Finals Startsat11:09 AM
1 Barr, Jemima W16 TASNM 1:1015 1 Bell, Lucas M12 TASNM 34.69
2 Love, Jack M15 Blenheim 1:0831 _ 2 Stewart, Tegen W12 NLSNM 34.17
3 Eden, Connor M17 NLSNM 1:0520 __ 3 Kole, Sophie W14 Blenheim 33.68
4 Wilson, Samantha W15 TASNM 1:06.71 _ 4 Oliver, Amy W15 WMANM 33.94
5 Morton, Oliver M15 NLSNM 10941 _ 5 Palmer-Bensemann, Jaxon M14 WMANM 34.64
6 Douglas, Caleb M16 TASNM 1:1032 6  Munro, Bridget W15 TASNM 35.03
. Heat 8 0of 10 Finals Startsat11:10 AM
Event 5 Mixed 50 SC Meter Butterfly 1 Hine, Ellinor W16 NLSNM 32.42
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 2 Hughes, Jade W14 WMANM 32.04
Heat 10f10 Finals Startsat11:00 AM 3 Seymour, Madeline W13 TASNM 31.76
1 McKay, Cameron M9 WMANM NT 4 Russ, Finn M15 NLSNM 32.01
2 Padilla Victorica, Benjamin M10 NLSNM NT _ 5 Reid, Dylan M14 WMANM 32.22
3 Tantrum, Monique W12 Blenheim e 6 McNabb, Lachlan M15 Blenheim 33.40
4 McLauchlan, Isobel W11 Blenheim R Heat 9of 10 Finals Startsat11:11 AM
5 Perrett, Liliana W10 NLSNM NT 1 Gallagher Jessica W15 NLSNM 31.70
6 Sneddon, Marco M9  NLSNM NT 2 Skehan, Max M13 Blenheim 31.14
Heat 2 of 10 Finals Startsat11:01 AM 3 Barr, Jemima W16 TASNM 29.74
1 Taylor, Catherine W10 NLSNM 5425 4 Love Jack M15 Blenheim 29.75
2 Alford, Lydia W10 NLSNM 5096 5 Loach, Rebecca W17 TASNM 3116
3 Linyard, Nia W11l TASNM R — 6 Satherley, Jacob M16 WMANM 3175
4 Linyard, Keshia W13 TASNM 15— | Heat 100f10 Finals Startsat11:13 AM
5 Kole, Hannah W11 Blenheim 5227 1 Morton, Oliver M15 NLSNM 29.36
6 McKay, Benjamin M13  WMANM O 2 Douglas, Caleb M16 TASNM 2843
Heat 3 of 10 Finals Startsat11:03 AM 3 Seymour, William M15 TASNM 27.25
1 Claridge, Lilly W14 NLSNM 4410 _ 4 Bayley, Oxford M18 TASNM 28.02
2 McKay, Keita W15 WMANM 4807 5 Wilson, Samantha W15 TASNM 29.32
3 Fraser, Emma W13 WMANM 4193 6 Swan, Brooke W15 TASNM 29.49
4 Russell, Tamati M11 NLSNM 4286
5 Knowler, Matilda W13 VIKCB 4350 Event 6 Mixed 100 SC Meter Breaststroke
6 Clements, Ella W11 TASNM 4633 _ Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 4 of 10 Finals Starts at11:05 AM Heat 10f10 Finals Startsat11:14 AM
1 Tijsen, Eise M14 WMANM 431 2 Padilla Victorica, Benjamin M10 NLSNM NT
2 Sneddon, Jasper M13 NLSNM 4050 _ 3 Woods, Zac M13 WMANM NT
3 Kalani, Maicah M11 TASNM 4013 _ 4 Kemp, Ayla W12 TASNM NT
4 Reid, Keelan M12 TASNM 4047 Heat 2 of 10 Finals Startsat11:16 AM
5 Anticich, Milla W14 NLSNM 4056 1 McLauchlan, Isobel W11 Blenheim 2:07.58
6  Pahl, Sophie W14 TASNM 4132 2 Love, Anna W11 Blenheim 2:00.85
3 Hopkins, Hannah W12 Greymouth 1:58.50
4 Kole, Hannah W11 Blenheim 2:00.16
5 Nisbett, Molly W11 TASNM 2:03.36
6 Berriman, Theodore M13 TASNM 2:21.44
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3 Finals (#6 Mixed 100 SC Meter Breaststroke)

Perrett, Liliana W10
Jones, Henry M9
Alford, Lydia w10
Hu, Gordon M11
Claridge, Rosie W10
Tantrum, Monique w12

NLSNM
NLSNM
NLSNM
TASNM
NLSNM

Blenheim

4 of 10 Finals Startsat11:22 AM

Hall, Andrew M12 Blenheim
Lu, Ethan M11 NLSNM
Tijsen, Eise M14 WMANM
Tremblay, Laura W11 NLSNM
Clements, Ella W11 TASNM
Fraser, Emma W13 WMANM
50f10 Finals Startsat11:25AM
Daly, Harriett W11 TASNM
Adams, George M12 Blenheim
Smale, Kirsten W13 TASNM
Pawson, Kyan M10 NLSNM
Oliver, Holly W13 WMANM
Bradley, Billy M14 TASNM
6 of 10 Finals Startsat 11:27 AM
Yeo, Macey W12 TASNM
Rooney, Sally W10 NLSNM
Satherley, Helena W14 WMANM
Adams, Samara W14 TASNM
Scott, Georgia W11 NLSNM
Schwarzenbach, Isabelle W14 WMANM
7 of 10 Finals Startsat11:30 AM
Grenfell, Annabel W14 NLSNM
Schulze-Steinen, Merle W14 TASNM
Bayley, Ariah W14 NLSNM
Ruane, Keara W13 TASNM
Claridge, Lilly W14 NLSNM
Kalani, Maicah M11 TASNM
8 0f 10 Finals Startsat11:32 AM
Chadderton, Emily W14 NLSNM
McKay, Keita W15 WMANM
Sandall, Alexis W13 NLSNM
Eden, Caitlin W15 NLSNM
McNabb, Lachlan M15 Blenheim
Bell, Dylan M12 TASNM
9 0of 10 Finals Startsat11:35 AM
Bryant, Finn M14 NLSNM
Huata-Findlay, Olivia W14 NLSNM
Satherley, Jacob M16 WMANM
Bugler, Jack M19 Blenheim
Palmer-Bensemann, Jaxon M14 WMANM
Lovell, Jessica W14 Blenheim

10 of 10 Finals Startsat11:37 AM

Barton, Cate w17
Alford, Will M14
Eden, Connor M17
Morton, Oliver M15
Hall, Lilly W15
Ketel, Mya W15

NLSNM
NLSNM
NLSNM
NLSNM
NLSNM
TASNM
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1:55.28 Event 7 Mixed 200 SC Meter Backstroke
1:54.27 Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
15247 | Heat 1of3 Finals Startsat11:39 AM
1:52.81 T 1 Taylor, Charlotte W12 NLSNM 3:19.02
LEa30 2 McKay, Keita W15 WMANM 31180
15619 3 Pahl, Sophie W14 TASNM 30816 _
T 4 McNabb, Carys W12  Blenheim 31131
1:48.63 5 Berriman, Saffron W15 TASNM 3:1236 _
1:48.16 T 6  Princeton, Alexandra W11 JASCB NT _
14778 | Heat 2of3 Finals Startsat11:43 AM
14810 1 Edwards, Katie W16 TASNM 25603
14838 2 Kepess, Marcell M12 TASNM 255295
15002 3 Lovell, Nicola W12 Blenheim 2:4832
o 4  Hughes, Jade W14 WMANM 2:50.67 _
1:46.29 5 Tremblay, Corey M14 NLSNM 2:55.76
1:44.93 T 6 Harris, Claudia W11 Blenheim 3:05.66
14202 | Heat 3of3 Finals Startsat11:47 AM
1:44.91 T 1 Seymour, Madeline W13 TASNM 2:4223
1:46.23 T 2 Kalani, Lono M13 TASNM 2:3258
1:47.61 T 3 McNabb, Finn M14 Blenheim 2:2832
T 4 Marshall, Alexandra W15 TASNM 23061 _
1:41.76 5 Bell, Lucas M12 TASNM 2:39.88
1:40.87 T 6  Goomes, Rosie W13 NLSNM 2:4697 _
1:39.68 Event 8 Mixed 10 & Under 200 SC Meter Medley Relay
1?:2:22 — Lane Team Relay Seed Time
14253 - Heat 1o0f1 Finals Startsat11:51 AM
— 3 NLSNM A 24572
1) Rooney, Sally W10 2) Perrett, Liliana W10
13813 3) Pawson, Kyan M10 4) Alford, Lydia W10
1:3717 4 NLSNM B Nt
13496 ___ 1) Claridge, Rosie W10 2) Jones, Henry M9
13537 3) Taylor, Catherine W10 4) Padilla Victorica, Benjamin M10
1:37.49
1:38.90 : Event 9 Mixed 11-12 200 SC Meter Medley Relay
Lane Team Relay Seed Time
1:3419 Heat 1o0f1 Finals Startsat11:55 AM
1:31.04 _ 1 NLSNM B 2:5391
1:29.82 1) Tremblay, Laura W11 2) Lu, Ethan M11
1:30.10 3) Russell, Tamati M11 4) Scott, Georgia W11
13315 2 Blenheim A 23481
1:34.87 o 1) Lovell, Nicola W12 2) Adams, George M12
o 3) McNabb, Carys W12 4) Harris, Claudia W11
1:27.57 3 TASNM A 2:2912
1:26.37 1) Bell, Lucas M12 2) Bell, Dylan M12
1:18.22 - 3) Kepess, Marcell M12 4) Yeo, Macey W12
- 4 NLSNM A 2:30.36
1:25.84 -
12732 - 1) Old, Keisha W11 2) Stewart, Tegen W12
I 3) Taylor, Charlotte W12 4) van Orden, Grace W12
1:2974 5 TASNM B 2:4517
1) Kalani, Maicah M11 2) Daly, Harriett W11
11629 3) Reid, Keelan M12 4) Hu, Gordon M11
11610 _ 6 Blenheim B 3:06.06
1:09.00 ___ 1) Tantrum, Monique W12 2) Love, Anna W11
11193 3) Bowhill, Ella W12 4) Kole, Hannah W11
1:1616
1:17.99
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Event 10 Mixed 13-14 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

Lane Team Relay Seed Time
Heat 1o0f2 Finals Startsat11:59 AM
2 WMANM B 2:52.62
1) Fraser, Emma W13 2) Oliver, Holly W13
3) Schwarzenbach, Isabelle W14 4) Tijsen, Eise M14
3 WMANM A 2:20.16
1) Satherley, Helena W14 2) Palmer-Bensemann, Jaxon M14
3) Hughes, Jade W14 4) Reid, Dylan M14
4 TASNM B 2:28.95
1) Ruane, Keara W13 2) Linyard, Keshia W13
3) Schulze-Steinen, Merle W14 4) Pahl, Sophie W14
Heat 2 of2 Finals Startsat12:03 PM
2 TASNM A 2:15.53
1) Kalani, Lono M13 2) McKay, Brianna W13
3) Seymour, Madeline W13 4) Bradley, Billy M14
3 NLSNM A 2:08.32
1) Grenfell, Annabel W14 2) Alford, Will M14
3) Banks, Chase M14 4) Chadderton, Emily W14
4 Blenheim A 2:13.01
1) McNabb, Finn M14 2) Kole, Sophie W14
3) Lovell, Jessica W14 4) Skehan, Max M13
5 NLSNM B 2:16.31
1) Goomes, Rosie W13 2) Huata-Findlay, Olivia W14
3) Bryant, Finn M14 4) Tremblay, Corey M14

Event 11 Mixed 15 & Over 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

Lane Team Relay Seed Time
Heat 1of1 Finals Startsat12:06 PM
1 WMANM A 2:19.03
1) McKay, Hollie W16 2) Satherley, Jacob M16
3) Oliver, Amy W15 4) McKay, Keita W15
2 TASNM B 2:05.60
1) Marshall, Alexandra W15 2) Loach, Rebecca W17
3) Douglas, Caleb M16 4) Swan, Brooke W15
3  TASNM A 1:58.65
1) Seymour, William M15 2) Bayley, Oxford M18
3) Barr, Jemima W16 4) Wilson, Samantha W15
4 NLSNM A 2:02.54
1) Barton, Cate W17 2) Morton, Oliver M15
3) Eden, Connor M17 4) Gallagher, Jessica W15
5 NLSNM B 2:08.96
1) Eden, Caitlin W15 2) Hall, Lilly W15

3) Hine, Ellinor W16 4) Russ, Finn M15



